

Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC Expands Family Law Services in Lee's Summit, MO

LEE'S SUMMIT, MO, UNITED STATES, February 18, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC, a leading law firm, is pleased to announce their expert family law services in Lee's Summit, MO. With an unwavering commitment to providing high-quality legal representation, the firm is fully equipped to serve the residents of Lee's Summit and the surrounding areas with dependable representation for family law cases.

As a trusted name in the legal community, Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC is known for its dedicated team of attorneys experienced in various family law matters, including divorce, child custody, child support, spousal support, and more.

Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC's mission is to protect the rights and interests of its clients with trusted family law services, such as divorce lawyers, in Lee's Summit, MO. Family law matters can be emotionally charged and their team provides compassionate guidance and effective legal solutions.

Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC is also proud to serve as top-tier DWI defense lawyers in Independence, MO, further solidifying its reputation as a go-to resource for legal assistance in the region.

Potential clients can visit the website for more information about Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC's family law and DWI defense services in Lee's Summit and Independence, MO.

About Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC: Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC is a prominent law firm that provides exceptional legal representation in family law and criminal defense matters. With a team of experienced attorneys, the firm serves clients in Lee's Summit, Independence, and the surrounding areas. Their commitment to advocating for clients and imparting their legal expertise in client's cases makes Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC a trusted resource for individuals facing challenging legal situations.

Dave Kelly Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC +1 816-347-1818 dave@mokanlegal.com Visit us on social media: Facebook

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/787102118

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.